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Für einen starken Schwyzer Sport! 
 



Sonntag, 07. Oktober 2012

in Einsiedeln

Schweizermeisterschaften Skisprung 2012

ERGEBNISLISTE

SPEZIALSPRUNGLAUF

Jury

Technischer Delegierter

SCHÖDLER Berni, Swiss Ski

Rennleiter

KÄLIN Hermann, ZSV

Renndirektor

VÖLZ Marc, Swiss Ski

Trainer Swiss Ski

KÜNZLE Martin, Swiss Ski

Schanzen

MW: 2,2

Simon Ammann Schanze (HS77), K70

MW: 1,8

Andreas Küttel Schanze (HS117), K105

Sprungrichter

BÖSCH Ernst, OSSV

A

PIAZZINI Fabrice, SROM

B

WÜRSTEN Christian, BOSV

C

SCHÖDLER Pipo, Swiss Ski

D

AMSTEIN David, SROM

E

Name

JahrgangVerband, VereinStNr

Rang

Speed Weite WN TotalA B C HND E

Nat-Code

DGN

Damen (Simon Ammann Schanze)

WINDMÜLLER Sabrina

1987OSSV, SSC Toggenburg4

84,1 72,5  65,5  109,514,5 15,0 14,0 14,5 15,0 44,0314300

84,1 71,5  63,3 17,5 16,5 17,0 17,0 16,5 50,5  113,8

1.

1.
 223,3

1.

WINDMÜLLER Bigna

1991OSSV, SSC Toggenburg3

83,2 65,5  50,1  99,616,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,0 49,5314299

82,9 65,0  49,0 16,5 16,0 16,5 17,0 16,0 49,0  98,0

2.

2.
 197,6

2.

ERNST Gianina

1998ZSV, SC Einsiedeln1

80,4 48,0  11,6  58,115,5 15,5 15,5 15,5 15,0 46,5335257

80,6 46,0  7,2 15,5 15,0 15,0 15,5 14,5 45,5  52,7

3.

3.
 110,8

3.

ZELGER Erja

1998OSSV, SC Grabs2

78,9 44,0  2,8  44,814,5 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 42,0314085

79,2 42,0 -1,6 15,5 15,0 15,0 15,0 14,5 45,0  43,4

4.

4.
 88,2

4.

Herren (Andreas Küttel Schanze)

AMMANN Simon

1981OSSV, SSC Toggenburg22

93,3 110,0  69,0  123,018,0 18,0 18,0 18,0 18,0 54,0168677

93,4 109,5  68,1 17,5 17,0 17,5 17,5 18,0 52,5  120,6

1.

1.
 243,6

1.

DESCHWANDEN Gregor

1991ZSSV, SC Horw20

92,1 106,5  62,7  115,217,5 17,5 17,5 17,5 17,5 52,5293459

92,4 98,5  48,3 16,5 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 51,0  99,3

2.

7.
 214,5

2.

EGLOFF Luca

1995OSSV, SC Grabserberg17

92,4 104,5  59,1  107,116,0 16,0 15,0 16,0 16,0 48,0307844

93,1 102,5  55,5 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 51,0  106,5

4.

2.
 213,6

3.

EGLOFF Pascal

1992OSSV, SC Grabserberg18

93,1 105,0  60,0  111,017,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,5 51,0222104

93,4 100,0  51,0 16,5 16,5 17,0 16,5 17,5 50,0  101,0

3.

6.
 212,0

4.

GRIGOLI Marco

1991BSV, SC Alpina St. Moritz21

91,9 98,5  48,3  98,816,5 16,5 18,0 17,0 17,0 50,5231232

92,5 101,5  53,7 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,5 16,5 51,0  104,7

6.

3.
 203,5

5.

KÄLIN Pascal

1993ZSV, SC Einsiedeln14

92,4 99,0  49,2  99,716,5 17,5 17,0 17,0 16,5 50,5340905

92,7 101,0  52,8 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,5  102,3

5.

5.
 202,0

6.

BERNEY Guillaume

1992SROM, SC Vallorbe6

92,0 96,5  44,7  94,216,0 17,0 17,0 16,5 16,0 49,5290830

92,6 101,0  52,8 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 16,5 51,0  103,8

8.

4.
 198,0

7.

ANKEN Olivier

1993SROM, SC Le Brassus16

92,3 88,0  29,4  76,916,0 16,0 15,5 16,0 15,5 47,5314372

93,2 94,5  41,1 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,0 16,0 49,0  90,1

10.

9.
 167,0

8.

SOMMER Pascal

1992ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald19

92,0 98,5  48,3  98,316,5 16,5 16,5 17,0 17,0 50,0314292

92,2 84,5  23,1 14,0 15,0 14,0 14,5 14,5 43,0  66,1

7.

15.
 164,4

9.

WIGET Samuel

1992ZSV, SC Einsiedeln9

91,8 88,0  29,4  77,415,0 16,5 16,5 16,0 15,5 48,0314597

91,7 91,0  34,8 16,0 16,5 16,5 16,0 16,0 48,5  83,3

9.

11.
 160,7

10.

SCHULER Andreas

1995ZSV, SC Einsiedeln12

91,5 81,5  17,7  64,715,5 16,0 16,0 15,5 15,5 47,0314594

92,9 91,5  35,7 16,0 16,5 16,5 16,0 15,5 48,5  84,2

14.

10.
 148,9

11.

HUG Tim

1987SSM, SC Gerlafingen15

92,3 86,5  26,7  74,215,5 16,0 16,5 16,0 15,5 47,5198277

92,7 85,5  24,9 16,0 16,5 16,0 16,0 16,0 48,0  72,9

11.

13.
 147,1

12.

FAWER Sven

1993SROM, SC Les Diablerets10

91,5 79,0  13,2  55,214,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 13,5 42,0306285

92,1 95,5  42,9 16,0 16,5 17,0 16,0 16,0 48,5  91,4

16.

8.
 146,6

13.

KARLEN Gabriel

1994BOSV, SC Gstaad8

91,7 82,5  19,5  66,515,5 16,0 16,0 15,5 15,5 47,0312070

91,9 85,5  24,9 16,0 16,5 16,0 16,0 16,0 48,0  72,9

13.

13.
 139,4

14.

visit ewoxx-db.com for athletes database
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Name

JahrgangVerband, VereinStNr

Rang

Speed Weite WN TotalA B C HND E

Nat-Code

DGN

BIRCHLER Tobias

1997ZSV, SC Einsiedeln5

91,1 77,5  10,5  57,015,5 15,5 16,0 15,5 15,0 46,5348602

92,3 87,5  28,5 16,0 16,0 16,5 16,0 16,0 48,0  76,5

15.

12.
 133,5

15.

NIEDHART Lukas

1994BOSV, SC Kandersteg7

92,0 86,5  26,7  74,215,5 16,0 16,0 16,0 15,5 47,5313875

92,1 78,0  11,4 15,5 15,5 16,0 15,0 15,0 46,0  57,4

11.

16.
 131,6

16.

FISCHER Björn

1995ZSSV, SC Bannalp Wolfenschiessen11

91,6 74,0  4,2  45,713,5 14,5 14,0 13,5 14,0 41,5307431

91,6 75,5  6,9 14,0 15,0 14,0 13,5 13,5 41,5  48,4

17.

17.
 94,1

17.
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